F-1
Rotary Encoders
Incremental
25 dia. E6A2-C F-2
40 dia. E6B2-C F-3
50 dia. E6C2-C F-5
60 dia. E6F-C F-7
40 dia. (Hollow Shaft) E6H-C F-8

●  Shock resistance strengthened by metal disk.
(600 P/R max.) Patent
Ordering Information
Sensors
Note: When ordering, add the resolution (pulses per revolution) between the part number. For example, E6B2-CWZ6C 100 P/R.
Power supply
voltage
Output form Resolution (pulse/rotation) Model
5 to 24 VDC NPN open collector output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6B2-CWZ6C720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
1,200, 1,500 1,800, 2,000
12 to 24VDC PNP open collector output
100, 200, 360, 500, 600
E6B2-CWZ5B1,000
2,000
5 to 12 VDC NPN voltage output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6B2-CWZ3E1,000
1,200, 1,500 1,800, 2,000
5 VDC Line driver output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6B2-CWZ1X1,000, 1,024
1,200, 1,500 1,800, 2,000
F-4 Rotary Encoders
Accessories (Order Separately)
Dimensions (Unit: mm)

E6C2-C: 600P/R max.
E6C2-C#H: 200P/R max. Patent
Ordering Information
Sensors
Note: For order placement add the resolution (pulses per revolution) between the part number. For example, E6C2-CWZ6C 100P/R.
Power supply
voltage
Output form Resolution (pulse/rotation) Model
Standard
models
5 to 24 VDC NPN open collector output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ6C
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
12 to 24VDC PNP open collector output
100, 200, 360, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ5B
1,000, 2,000
5 to 12 VDC NPN voltage output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ3E
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
5 VDC Line driver output
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360, 400, 500, 600
E6C2-CWZ1X
720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000
8 dia.
tough
model
12 to 24VDC Complimentary output
100, 200
E6C2-CWZ5GH300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500,
1,800, 2,000, 2,048, 2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC NPN voltage output
100, 200
E6C2-CWZ3EH300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500,
1,800, 2,000, 2,048, 2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Line driver output
100, 200
E6C2-CWZ3XH300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500,
1,800, 2,000, 2,048, 2,500, 3,600
F-6 Rotary Encoders
Accessories (Order Separately)
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Sensors
Item Model Applicable Rotary Encoders Remarks
Coupling
E69-C06B E6C2-CWZ# ---
E69-C68B E6C2-CWZ#/#H Different end diameter
E69-C06M E6C2-CWZ# Metal construction
E69-C08B E6C2-CWZ#H
---
Flanges

● Shock resistance strengthened by metal disk.
(200 P/R max.) Patent
Ordering Information
Note: For order placement add the resolution (pulses per revolution) after the part number. For example, E6H-CWZ6C 1000P/R.
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Supply voltage Output form Resolution (pulse/rotation) Model
5 to 24 VDC Open collector output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ6C1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ3E1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Line drive output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ3X1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
Two, M3 holes
Depth: 4 hexagon set screws
Flow-shaft

Protection) Combined with a PLC or Cam Posi-
tioner for Optimum Control and Easy Use
Ordering Information
Sensors
Note: 1 .For order placement add the resolution (pulses per revolution) after the part number. For example, E6C2-AG5C 360P/R.
2 .The H8PS can be connected to E6C2-AG5C-C but not to E6C2-AG5C.
Accessories (Order Separately)
* Standard stock models: 5 m and 10 m. In addition to this 15 m, 20 m and 98 m are available.
Supply voltage Output form Output code Resolution (pulse/rotation) Connection method Model
12 to 24VDC
NPN open collector
output
Gray code
256 Connector type E6C2-AG5C-C
256, 360, 720, 1,024
Pre-wired type
E6C2-AG5C
Binary 32, 40 E6C2-AN5C
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C2-AB5C
PNP open collector
output
Gray code 256, 360, 720, 1,024 E6C2-AG5B
Binary 32, 40 E6C2-AN5B
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C2-AB5B
5 VDC
NPN voltage output Binary 256
E6C2-AN1E
12 VDC E6C2-AN2E
Item Model Remarks
Coupling
E69-C08B ---
E69-C68B Different end diameter
Flanges
E69-FCA03 ---
E69-FCA04 Mounting Bracket
Mounting Bracket E69-2 Provided with the E69-FCA04 Flange.
Extension Cable E69-DF5 5 m *
F-10 Rotary Encoders
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Sensors
E6C2-A#5#
E6C2-AN#E
Note: E69-C08B is sold separately.
E6C2-AG5C-C
Note: E69-C08B is sold separately.
CAD file E6C2_01

● Shock resistance strengthened by metal
disk. Patent
Ordering Information
Sensors
Note: 1 .For order placement add the resolution (pulses per revolution) between the part number. For example, E6F-AG5B 256 P/R.
2 .E6F-AB5C-C applied for rotary positioner connection.
Supply voltage Output form Output code
Resolution
(pulses/revolution)
Connection method Model
5 to 12 VDC
NPN open collector
BCD 360
Pre-wired E6F-AB5C
12 to 24VDC
Connector type E6F-AB5C-C
PNP open collector
Pre-wired E6F-AB5B
Gray code 256, 360, 720, 1,024 Pre-wired E6F-AG5B
F-12 Rotary Encoders
Accessories (Order Separately)
Dimensions (Unit: mm)

● Extension of a detection stroke by two or more
connection of a scale is possible.
Ordering Information
Linear encoder
Detection scale
Supply voltage Resolution Model
24 VDC 1 mm E6L-HW4C
Overall length Package Model
280 mm
1 E6L-S1M-1280
10 E6L-S1M-10280
475mm
1 E6L-S1M-1475
10 E6L-S1M-10475
F-14 Rotary Encoders
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Linear encoder
E6L-HW4C
Detection scale
E6L-S1M-1280
E6L-S1M-10280
E6L-S1M-1475
E6L-S1M-10475
Installation dimensions
E6L-HW4C+E6L-S1M-#
Note: If either an E6L-HW4C side nor the E6L-S1M
side is used in the moving state, "FWD" and
"REV" of E6L-HW4C show the direction to which
E6L-HW4C performs a relative movement to
E6L-S1M. (based on the scale)

●Compact style: 28 x 28 x 29 mm saves
installation space
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Pressure range ON/OFF output Linear output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Positive pressure
0 to 100 kPa
Open collector
(independent two outputs)
1 to 5 V
E8F2-A01C E8F2-A01B
0 to 1 MPa E8F2-B10C E8F2-B10B
Negative pressure 0 to -101 kPa E8F2-AN0C E8F2-AN0B
Shape Name Model Remarks
Mounting Brackets E89-F3 Supplied with the product.
Panel-mounting Bracket E89-F4 ---
G-3E8F2